DOC

220581
268525
203286
187416
265933
267966
209951
203565
267598

NAME

Bobbit, Brandon
Easton, Nicholas
Gamble, Christopher
Hurt, Dwayne
Louden, Jennifer
Ramsey, Delinda
Reed, John

Ritter, Justin
Williams, Shandra

Releases - June 6, 2014

TYPE OF RELEASE

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

RELEASED FROM
Webster County Jalil
Henderson County Jail
Leslie County Jail
Breckinridge County Jail
KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Logan County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Meade County Jalil

KCIW Assessment

HIGHEST FELONY CLASS
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class C (5 - 10 years)




