## Releases - June 6, 2014

DOC	NAME	TYPE OF RELEASE	RELEASED FROM	HIGHEST FELONY CLASS
220581	Bobbit, Brandon	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Webster County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
268525	Easton, Nicholas	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
203286	Gamble, Christopher	Shock Probation Began - In State	Leslie County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
187416	Hurt, Dwayne	Shock Probation Began - In State	Breckinridge County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
265933	Louden, Jennifer	Shock Probation Began - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class C (5 - 10 years)
267966	Ramsey, Delinda	Shock Probation Began - In State	Logan County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
209951	Reed, John	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
203565	Ritter, Justin	Shock Probation Began - In State	Meade County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
267598	Williams, Shandra	Shock Probation Began - In State	KCIW Assessment	Class C (5 - 10 years)